Year &
Month

1997

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

1998

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

1999

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Active
Importers

98
99
95
87
88
88
88
80
80
83
90
85

89
87
88
86
80
77
79
79
79
87
78
86

88
87
84
75
76
76
79
80
79
80
86
86
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SHORT-TERM BLANKET IMPORTS

Est. Volumes

(MMCF)

144857
123770
133195
121258
120037
114877
119335
123057
126596
137702
149872
133682

156808
132208
138012
135700
133217
128632
151492
163301
152042
149495
138962
153651

172928
162118
166059
148628
165456
153682
178870
197471
191807
180089
189859
186244

Attachment C-1

Weighted Avg.
Price ($/MMBTU)

2.97
2.17
1.43
1.38
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.47
1.65
1.94
2.38
1.86

1.81
1.66
1.72
1.79
1.74
1.63
1.72
1.63
151
1.78
1.99
2.01

1.89
1.77
1.64
1.71
2.05
2.01
2.04
2.26
2.50
241
2.74
2.26



